
COMMENTS:  Values in Acre-Feet

Day
Elev
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Storage

132,481
1 416.30 658,374 -9,471 0 4,405 282 482 -4,096 128,385
2 415.40 650,592 -7,782 0 4,415 306 3,137 -1,553 126,832
3 414.73 644,822 -5,770 0 4,488 284 2,578 -2,240 124,592
4 413.88 637,529 -7,293 0 3,348 237 0 -3,444 121,148
5 413.03 630,267 -7,262 0 4,457 260 0 -4,735 116,413
6 412.45 625,330 -4,937 0 5,739 226 0 -4,687 111,726
7 411.30 615,584 -9,746 0 5,479 258 0 -5,743 105,983
8 409.72 602,287 -13,297 0 5,507 256 0 -5,535 100,448
9 408.37 591,012 -11,275 0 6,669 265 0 -6,742 93,706

10 407.39 582,878 -8,134 0 5,637 265 0 -5,765 87,941
11 406.43 574,950 -7,928 0 5,387 235 0 -5,483 82,458
12 405.39 566,407 -8,543 0 6,524 286 0 -6,826 75,632
13 404.27 557,261 -9,146 0 6,645 258 0 -6,748 68,884
14 403.12 547,928 -9,333 0 4,394 236 0 -4,584 64,300
15 402.06 539,378 -8,550 0 6,607 273 50,000 43,189 107,489
16 400.94 530,398 -8,980 0 6,328 255 0 -6,575 100,914
17 399.90 522,110 -8,288 0 6,413 255 0 -6,643 94,271
18 399.12 515,926 -6,184 0 4,303 234 0 -4,497 89,774
19 398.20 508,667 -7,259 0 3,256 265 0 -3,522 86,252
20 397.16 500,508 -8,159 0 3,117 258 0 -3,353 82,899
21 396.37 494,343 -6,165 0 2,094 250 0 -2,329 80,570
22 395.09 484,414 -9,929 0 4,726 233 0 -4,899 75,671
23 393.97 475,788 -8,626 0 6,372 248 0 -6,519 69,152
24 392.92 467,753 -8,035 0 5,364 257 0 -5,631 63,521
25 392.03 460,982 -6,771 0 4,104 219 0 -4,169 59,352
26 391.04 453,494 -7,488 0 4,103 247 0 -4,491 54,861
27 390.70 450,932 -2,562 0 4,675 276 0 -2,701 52,160
28 389.01 438,281 -12,651 0 4,161 256 1,924 -4,507 47,653
29 388.08 431,375 -6,906 0 4,959 295 0 -5,184 42,469
30 387.19 424,805 -6,570 0 5,008 287 0 -5,330 37,139
31 386.39 418,930 -5,875 0 4,034 319 0 -4,277 32,862

Totals -248,915 0 152,718 8,081 58,121 -99,619
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